D L H
20,0 12,8 5,6
20,0 12,7 5,4
21,0 17,7 11,0
21,0 18,0 10,5
25,5 20,0 13,4
30,5 21,3 15,3
38,5 24,6 18,6

Axx= Look
Table
Ordering Informations
Serie PackingROHS
Special
function
EDCON-COMPONENTS
231092 NA01 BK R
EPDM Cable Grommet     M-
Size
Part No.: 231092
Mason DATE 27.07.2016DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
GY= Gray
WH= White
N= No special
function
BK= Black
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
Polybag
IV= Individual
Packing
BU